VMBAR/VMSAR Double Header
1 - VMBAR/VMSAR

1
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Scott McMillan
John L Ferguson
Tom Powell
Jim Popp

David Schneider
John Babiarz
Hank Tennent
Bill Bowling
Paul ladonisi

Drew Bridgeman

2 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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John L Ferguson
Tom Powell
Scott McMillan
Jim Popp

David Schneider
Bill Bowling
Paul ladonisi
John Babiarz
Drew Bridgeman

Hank Tennent

M1898 Krag
M1903A3
M1 Garand
SVT-40

M1 Garand

M96 Swedish Mauser

M1 Carbine
Enfield No4 Mk1
M1903A3
FN-49

M1903A3
M1 Garand
K98
SVT-40

M1 Garand
Arisaka T-99
M1903A3
M1917
FN-49

M1 Garand

SFP
95-2X
95-2X
92-0X
82-0X
94-2X
86-1X
77-1X
90-2X
79-1X
60-0X

SFP
96-1X
96-2X
92-1X
90-0X
95-1X
90-2X
81-0X
81-1X
65-0X
75-0X

RFP
97-2X
90-1X
96-3X
87-0X
79-0X
63-0X
89-1X
94-2X
57-0X
58-0X
RFS/K
89-0X
91-1X
84-1X
76-0X
85-0X
71-0X
75-0X
76-0X
49-1X
51-0X

Standing
89-0X
89-0X
68-0X
78-0X
68-0X
79-0X
59-0X
17-0X
61-1X
47-1X

Standing
89-1X
86-1X
74-0X
78-0X
59-0X
73-0X
74-0X
43-0X
61-0X
38-0X

9/24/2011

Score
281-4
274-3
256-3
247-0
241-2
228-1
225-2
201-4
197-2

X X X X X X X X X X

165-1
Score
274-2
273-4
250-2
244-0
239-1
234-2
230-0
200-1
175-1

X X X X X X X X X X

164-0



